
Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Natalizi Baldi Mirko (06/1469) 3 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 10

Zineddu Patrizio (06/947) 4 12 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0

Talozzi Daniele (06/1468) 3 8 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 9

Giso Carmine (05/651) 4 11 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casini Omar (06/479) 1 3 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Zineddu Salvatore (06/512) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Natalizi Baldi Mirko 06/1469 23 47 2,04

Zineddu Patrizio 06/947 16 45 2,81

Talozzi Daniele 06/1468 19 39 2,05

Giso Carmine 05/651 8 23 2,88

Casini Omar 06/479 13 22 1,69

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 4 6 1,50

Zineddu Salvatore 06/512 5 0 0,00

Persi Di Vista

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0

Metohu Holger (10/014) 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0

Habtegebriel Woldeab (06/372) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9

Cinfrignini Stefano (10/070) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 8

Passerini Filippo (10/072) 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prugnola Walter (10/071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Mazzuoli Paolo (06/370) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Guerri Alessandro (06/1254) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esposito Domenico (10/137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 18 31 1,72

Metohu Holger 10/014 20 29 1,45

Habtegebriel Woldeab 06/372 15 23 1,53

Cinfrignini Stefano 10/070 14 16 1,14

Passerini Filippo 10/072 13 14 1,08

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 4 8 2,00

Prugnola Walter 10/071 4 6 1,50

Mazzuoli Paolo 06/370 6 6 1,00

Guerri Alessandro 06/1254 1 1 1,00

Esposito Domenico 10/137 1 0 0,00

Petrignano Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 6 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0

Licensi Valdano (10/005) 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0

Talli Thomas (06/175) 4 3 3 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Giangregorio Alberto (06/1279) 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 3 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Califano Lorenzo (10/012) 3 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0

Bamonte Giancarlo (10/004) 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toccaceli Daniele (10/001) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falciani Luigi 06/728 19 38 2,00

Licensi Valdano 10/005 24 34 1,42

Talli Thomas 06/175 15 19 1,27

Giangregorio Alberto 06/1279 13 13 1,00

Califano Lorenzo 10/012 19 10 0,53

Bamonte Giancarlo 10/004 4 2 0,50

Toccaceli Daniele 10/001 2 0 0,00


